Division
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Weight First Name

40 Ryan

40 Evan

44 Grady
44 Nicholas
44 Seth

44 Christian
48 Samuel
48 Peyton
48 Austin
48 Nathaniel
52 Brock
52 Joseph
52 Justin
52 Quinn
56 Jake

56 Leonard
56 Travis
56 Brandon
60 Corey
60 Chris

60 Daniel
60 Matthew
65 Hunter
65 Jarred
65 Nick

73 Shane
93 Nasir

75 Collyn
75 Christian
75 Tyrone
75 Craig

80 Tyler

85 Noah

85 Cole

85 Jim

85 Joseph
90 Bryan
90 Anthony
90 CJ

90 Franco
95 Anthony
95 Kyle

95 Brandon
95 Ronnie
100 Corey
100 Vinny

Last Name
Crookham
Maag
Schmeckenbecher
Demjan
Laudenbach
Colasurdo
Hanley
Brown
Zeigler
Ruppe
Wandler
Sheppard
Rimel
Muldoon
Dressler
Pinto
Brown
Coken
Connolly
Whiteman
Talbot
Tutrone
Gregoris
Seifert
DeNave
Enriquez
Legree
Dorney
Gosch
Klump
DelaCruz
Tarsi
Manning
Ruppel
Flood
Connolly
Israel
Giraldo
Moyer
Baccari
DOnofrio
Baker
Sutter
Spera
Rasheed
Vonelli

School Place
Langhorne PA
Bethlehem PA
Whitehall PA
Whitehall PA
Nazareth PA
Center Valley PA
Danielsville PA
Emmaus PA
Lansdale PA
Nazareth PA

Bath PA
Tobyhanna PA
Clifton Heights PA
Dingmans Ferry PA
Nazareth PA
Tamiment PA
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA
Long Island NY
Lehighton PA
North Wales PA
Pocono Summit PA
East Stroudsburg PA
Nazareth PA
Coopersburg PA
Albrightsville PA
Bethlehem PA
Quakertown PA
Orwigsburg PA
Nazareth PA
Dunellen NJ
Nazareth PA
Bangor PA
Coopersburg PA
Quakertown PA
Long Island NY
Hellertown PA
Guttenberg NJ
Quakertown PA
Lansdale PA

Long Island NY
Easton PA
Nazareth PA

Mt Olive NJ

Long Island NY
Pen Argyl PA

Advancing

1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 NO
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4

1 Yes
1 Yes
2 NO
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4

1 Yes
2 NO



Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

100 Lucas
105 Ty
105 Casey
105 Jordan
105 Matt
110 Mike
110 Brandon
110 Cody
110 Justin
115 Mason
115 Avery
115 Nick
115 Tim
120 Tyler
120 Sean
120 Michael
128 Kieran
128 Matthew
128 Lloyd
128 Mark
136 Anthony
136 Raymond
136 Luke
136 Matt
150 Peyton
150 Joseph
150 Omar
150 Justin
175 Jovon
175 Joshua
175 Andrew
220 Alex
58 Hayden
58 Gregory
62 Kristian
62 Tyson
62 Alphonso
66 Harrison
66 Patrick
66 Tanner
70 Brett
70 Andrew
70 Brock
70 Brayson
74 Collin
74 Hunter
74 Jeffrey

Anderson
Herzog
Simmons
Wertz
Mirth
Pongracz
Allen
Rupp
Keiper
Ryzoff
Scripture
Conklin
Rice
Hawk
Mclintyre
Baccaro
Gerrity
Stoneback
Hill
Siegfried
Feliziani
ODonnell
Zehnbauer
Carroll
Geary
Porter
Haddad
Blobe
Reyes
Alpha
Tutrone
Smith
Keleher
Sheppard
Courtney
Klump
Lee
Campbell
Damoise
Kootsares
Brice
Nicosia
Wilson
Haas
Keiser
Gimbor
Klenk

Coopersburg PA
Slatington PA
Catasauqua PA
Gilbertsville PA
Center Valley PA
Milford NJ
Allentown PA
Collegeville PA
Bethlehem PA
Blairstown NJ
Pennsburg PA

East Stroudsburg PA

Coopersburg PA
Easton PA
Bethlehem PA
Collegeville PA
Middleville NJ
Quakertown PA
Quakertown PA
Pen Argyl PA
Boothwyn PA
Bethlehem PA
Milford NJ
Long Island NY
Orefield PA
Allentown PA
Orefield PA
Hellertown PA
Allentown PA
Whitehall PA

Pocono Summit PA

Hellertown PA
Easton PA
Tobyhanna PA
Warmister PA
Nazareth PA
Tobyhanna PA
Quakertown PA
Long Island NY
Pen Argyl PA
Long Island NY
Long Island NY
Bethlehem PA
Schnecksville PA
Windgap PA
Fleetwood PA
Spring City PA

3 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 NO
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO



Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget

74 Anthony
78 Jacob
78 Angelica
78 Evan

78 Edward
82 Garrett
82 Garrett
82 Myles
82 Stephen
86 Ricky
86 Ryan

86 Rashon
86 Richard
91 Christian
91 Charlie
91 Gregory
91 Matt

98 Adam
98 Kevin
98 Michael
108 Brandon
108 Devin
140 Jayden
140 Elijah
166 Sean
166 Kyle

50 Blaine
50 Nick

50 Ciro

50 Gavyne
54 Ryan

54 Ryan

54 Cameron
54 Sean

58 Ryan

58 Joshua
58 Stephen
58 Claudimante
62 Jeremy
62 Steven
62 Ryan

62 Andrew
66 Trevor
66 Nathan
66 Evan

66 Christopher
70 Sam

Colasurdo
Geist
Lopez
Fidelibus
Jordan
Snyder
Gouger
Corso
Beltz
Frable
Guers
Lusane
Fornaciari
Feliziani
Sell
Luchtonstein
Cascioli
Soldridge
Deak
Riccio
Blobe
Greene
Reyes
Muhammad
Dee
Gildner
Wilson
Senderling
DAmbrosio
Ace
OGrady
Dilts
Enriquez
Pierson
Greene
Mason
Veneziale
Lopez
Sendrowski
Crouse
McGuire
Youwakim
Gimbor
Derby
Widing
Sheppard
Sasso

Center Valley PA
Allentown PA
Long Island NY
Easton PA
Whitehall PA
Windgap PA
Saylorsburg PA
Long Island NY
Pen Argyl PA
Coopersburg PA
Orwinsburg PA
Norristown PA
Stockertown PA
Boothwyn PA
Bangor PA
Fallingston PA
Doylestown PA
Bethlehem PA
Easton PA
Coopersburg PA
Hellertown PA
Catasauqua PA
Allentown PA
Coram NY

Long Island NY
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA

Lower Gwynedd PA

Coopersburg PA
Bethlehem PA
Nazareth PA
Easton PA
Albrightsville PA
Nazareth PA
Catasauqua PA
New Ringold PA
Lansdale PA
Long Island NY
Nazareth PA
Phillipsburg NJ
Bethlehem PA
Easton PA
Fleetwood PA
Coopersburg PA
Perkasie PA
Tobyhanna PA
Nazareth PA

4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 NO
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes



Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget

70 Colton
70 Reece
70 Gavin
75 Dominic
75 Brendan
75 Cade
75 Jagar
80 Noah
85 Kyle

85 Karan
85 Todd
93 Bryan
93 Ryan
105 Adrian
105 Michael

Riley
Muldoon
Simmons
Paar
Rosenberger
Wilson
Keiser
Wood
Gorant
Singh
Erney
Wallace
Hirsch
Hartnett
Novak

Bernards NJ
Dingmans Ferry PA
East Greenville PA
Nazareth PA
Quakertown PA
Bethlehem PA
Windgap PA
Quakertown PA
Coopersburg PA
Schweenhaville PA
Bethlehem PA
Pipersville PA
Bethlehem PA
Hatfield PA
Allentown PA

2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes



Division Weight First Name Last Name School Place Advancing

Advanced 100 James Elphick Pen Argyl PA 1 Yes
Advanced 100 Raymond Nicosia Long Island NY 2 Yes
Advanced 100 DeMarquis Holley Allentown PA 3 Yes
Advanced 100 Michael Costantino Bloomfield NJ 4 NO
Advanced 105 Marcus Rushie East Stroudsburg PA 1 Yes
Advanced 105 Anthony Marchetto Macungie PA 2 Yes
Advanced 110 Peter Stanley Easton PA 1 Yes
Advanced 110 Doug Giamoni Nazareth PA 2 Yes
Advanced 110 Eddie Jennings Ridge NY 3 Yes
Advanced 110 Tyler Pavlinsky Walnutport PA 4

Advanced 115 Russell Parsons Lebanon NJ 1 Yes
Advanced 115 Shea Hayes Long Island NY 2 Yes
Advanced 115 Josh Fritz Macungie PA 3 Yes
Advanced 115 Michael Connelly Bethlehem PA 4

Advanced 120 Alonzo Lopez Long Island NY 1 Yes
Advanced 120 Nick Toronzi Windgap PA 2 Yes
Advanced 120 Nezar Haddad Orefield PA 3 Yes
Advanced 120 Codi Rothermel Westlawn PA 4

Advanced 125 Franco Ferraina Nazareth PA 1 Yes
Advanced 125 Arian Kohler East Stroudsburg PA 2 Yes
Advanced 125 Bo Brice Long Island NY 3 Yes
Advanced 125 Kyler Kilpatrick Easton PA 4

Advanced 130 Casey Brice Long Island NY 1 Yes
Advanced 130 Brandon Gallardo Coram NY 2 Yes
Advanced 130 Calvin Daly Easton PA 3 Yes
Advanced 130 lan Chauncey Bloomfield NJ 4

Advanced 135 Forest Touchberry Allentown PA 1 Yes
Advanced 135 Jack Sullivan Quarryville PA 2

Advanced 135 Aaron Morekin Whitehall PA 3 Yes
Advanced 135 Nick Mauro Hackettstown NJ 4

Advanced 140 Dylen Seybolt Long Island NY 1 Yes
Advanced 140 Donald PaulMiller Mt Pocono PA 2 Yes
Advanced 140 Zachery Wilson Bath PA 3 Yes
Advanced 140 Michael Staufenberger  Blairstown NJ 4

Advanced 145 John DavidHegedus Easton PA 1 Yes
Advanced 145 Samuel Horoski Allentown PA 2 Yes
Advanced 145 Mike Luciano Allentown PA 3 NO
Advanced 145 Stephen Pendola Martins Creek PA 4

Advanced 152 Ryan Krecker Windgap PA 1 Yes
Advanced 152 Rich Jasinski Sellersville PA 2 Yes
Advanced 152 Kyle Sorensen New Tripoli PA 3 Yes
Advanced 152 Tim Riley Churchville PA 4 Yes
Advanced 160 JD Rabenold Pen Argyl PA 1 Yes
Advanced 160 Matt Rebovich Lehighton PA 2 Yes
Advanced 160 Brandon Kuklentz Lehighton PA 3 Yes

Advanced 160 Steven Rupp Collegeville PA 4



Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

171 Mike
171 Andrew
171 Marcus
171 Tyler
189 Dylan
215 Steven
215 Frankie
215 David
285 Andrew
285 Hunter
285 William
108 Matt
108 Chris
117 Jarrett
117 Brett
117 Jaydon
117 Frank
125 Gregory
125 Scott
130 Mitch
130 Drew
130 Lee

130 Constantine
135 lan

135 Michael
135 Steele
140 Bryan
140 Connor
140 Nick
140 Tanner
145 Colin
145 David
145 Patrick
145 Matthew
152 Anthony
152 Richard
152 Jason
152 Ryan
160 Justin
160 Timothy
160 John
160 Jacob
171 Nicholas
171 Joseph
189 Kyle
189 Jared
189 Robert

Balliet
Klotz
Newsom
Evans
Meitzler
Farr
Cavalluzzo
Pinto
Benenuto
Diehl
Segreaves
Marra
Rosetti
Sutter
Marino
Rice
Stocker
Noll
McCandless
Voelker
Felice
Coleman
Filipos
Stout
Sweeney
Phillips
Smith
Chauncey
Dragonette
Simmons
Shober
Lucykanish
Jennings
Murphy
Gaito
Clark
Dack
Price
Quaye
Kunkel
Mertz
Williams
Sellers
Walker
ODonnell
Schlett
Wallace

Lehighton PA
Bethlehem PA
Northampton PA
Bethlehem PA
Allentown PA
Allentown PA
Long Island NY
Tamiment PA
Wyckoff NJ
Kunkletown PA
Stewardsville NJ
East Stroudsburg PA
Bloomfield NJ
Nazareth PA
Bethlehem PA
Alburtis PA
Nazareth PA
Windgap PA
Allentown PA
Shoemakersville PA
Hatboro PA
Bangor PA
Allentown PA
Nazareth PA
Long Island NY
Boyertown PA
Coopersburg PA
Bloomfield NJ
Wyommissing PA
Catasauqua PA
Reading PA
Lehighton PA
Ridge NY
Tannersville PA
Washington NJ
Mt Bethel PA
Oakland NJ
Canadensis PA
Allentown PA
Bath PA
Lehighton PA
Catasauqua PA
Holland PA
New Tripoli PA
Washington NJ
Glen Rock NJ
Pipersville PA

1 NO
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes

1 Yes
2 NO
3 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 NO
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 NO
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 NO
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 NO
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes



Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

189 Joseph
215 Joseph
215 Kyle
285 Ernest
285 Benjamin
285 Josh
285 Kurt
125 Mike
125 Ricky
135 Jarid
135 Guy
135 Rich
142 Zack
142 Silvio
142 Even
142 Michael
150 Zak
150 Kenny
150 Ryan
150 Andrew
158 Bryan
158 Brett
158 Douglas
158 Kyle
167 Zach
167 Chad
167 Eric
167 Blaise
177 Michael
177 George
177 Anthony
177 James
190 Erik
190 Joseph
190 Buddy
190 Jose
215 Jeff
215 Bill

215 Lance
215 James
295 Anthony
295 Jesse
295 Eric
295 Dave

Licause
Winters
Place
James

Lee
Gonzalez
Schmitz
Rowe
Snyder
Solosky
Handelong
Woodling
Makovsky
DonoFrio
Kolb
Buddock
Andrews
Maciborski
Stephenson
Duckworth
Rodriquez
Czarnecki
Christensen
Maurer
Marlatt
Rhoades
Schanz
Peters
Ferrara
Kaulfers
LaVarghetta
Vanderbeek
Hafke
Vitucci
Maxwell
Ortiz

Maag
Sholly
Morabito
Gonzalez
Culp
Young
Velazquez
Snyder

Long Island NY
Perkasie PA
Gilbertsville PA
Long Island NY
Long Island NY
Tobyhanna PA
Haskell NJ
Bangor PA

Pen Argyl PA
Hellertown PA
Bangor PA
Whitehall PA
Philadelphia PA
Long Island NY
Coopersburg PA
Bethlehem PA
Emmaus PA
Nazareth PA
Dillsburg PA
Nazareth PA
Bethlehem PA
Laureldale PA
Middletown NY
Reading PA
Slatington PA
East Tollowfield PA
Emmaus PA
Shoemakersville PA
New Brunswick NJ
Saylorsburg PA
Center Valley PA
Telford PA

High Bridge NJ
Coram NY
Allentown PA
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA
Souderton PA
Philadelphia PA
Tobyhanna PA
Orefield PA
Pottstown PA
Allentown PA
Alburtis PA

4 Yes
1 Yes
2 NO
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

2 Yes
3 NO

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 NO
4 Yes
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes

1 Yes
2 NO
3 Yes
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